Date

11/29/
11

12/10/
11
12/12/
11

12/28/
11

12/28/
11

12/29/
11
12/29/
11

01/04/
12

01/06/
12

01/06/
12

01/06/
12
01/07/
12

01/07/
12

01/07/
12

01/07/
12
01/07/
12
01/11/

12

01/17/
12

01/23/
12

01/25/
12

Time

5:00 PM PST
12:00 AM
PST
5:00 PM PST
12:00 AM
PST
3:00 PM PST
12:00 AM

PST
12:00 AM

PST
5:00 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
6:45 PM PST
7:30 PM PST

10:15 AM

PST
11:45 AM

PST
1:15 PM PST
2:45 PM PST
3:30 PM PST
5:00 PM PST
5:00 PM PST
5:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

Games for Girls JV Water Polo
Last Updated on April 25, 2024

Away Team

Corona

Girls JV Water
Polo

Girls JV Water
Polo
Girls JV Water
Polo
Girls JV Water
Polo
Girls JV Water
Polo
Girls JV Water
Polo

King

Girls JV Water
Polo

Girls JV Water
Polo
Girls JV Water
Polo
Girls JV Water
Polo
Girls JV Water
Polo
Girls JV Water
Polo
Girls JV Water
Polo
Girls JV Water
Polo

Centennial

Girls JV Water
Polo

Girls JV Water
Polo

Poly

Away
Scor
e

2

Home Team Hom
Sc?or
e
Girls JV Water Polo 7
TBA
Norco 5
Capo Valley
TBA
Dana Hills JV To?l;lrnament Game
Dana Hills JV To:rnament Game
Girls JV Water Polo 13
King 1V
Roosevelt JV
Shadow Hills FS
Arlington FS
Riv Poly FS
Riv Poly 1V
Riv Poly 1V
King FS
Girls JV Water Polo 15
Montebello 8
North
Girls JV Water Polo 10

Result

Win
Unscore
d
Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Tie

Unscore
d

Win



01/27/ 5:00 PM PST Girls JV Water 1 Mater Dei 4 Loss
12

Polo
01/30/ 5:00 PM PST Girls JV Water Murrieta Valley Unscore
12 Polo d
02/01/ 5:00 PM PST Girls JV Water Roosevelt Unscore
12 Polo d
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